Description
The HEDT-9000 and the HEDT-9100 series are high per-
formance, low cost, optical incremental encoder mod-
ules that operate to 125°C. When used with a codewheel,
these modules detect rotary position. The modules con-
sist of a lensed (LED) source and a detector IC enclosed
in a small C-shaped plastic package. Due to a highly
collimated light source and unique photodetector ar-

Data subject to change. Copyright © 2005-2014 Avago Technologies. All rights reserved. Obsoletes 5988-5280EN
AV02-1055EN - March 17, 2014
Ordering Information
H E D T- 9 0 0 1  O p t i o n H E D S - 6 1 0 0  O p t i o n0 0
Resolution
(Cycles/Rev)
A - 500
Shaft Diameter
06 - 1/4 in.	 09 - 1/2 in.
08 - 3/8 in.	 10 - 5/8 in.
		  A	 C	 D	 E	 G	 I
	 HEDT-9001	 *
	 HEDT-9100	 *	 *		  *	 *	 *
	 HEDT-9101	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *
			   01	 02	 03	 04	 05	 06	 08	 09	 10	 11	 12	 13	 14
	 HEDS-6100	 A								        *			   *	 *
			   01	 02	 03	 04	 05	 06	 08	 09	 10	 11	 12	 13	 14
	 HEDS-5120	 A	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *	 *				    *	 *		  *
		  C		  *				    *				    *	 *	 *	 *
		  D					     *
		  E						      *					     *
		  F					     *
		  G		  *	 *		  *	 *				    *			   *
		  H		  *				    *				    *	 *		  *
		  I		  *
		  K		  *										          *
H E D T- 9 1 0      O p t i o n H E D S - 5 1 2 0  O p t i o n
Shaft Diameter
01 - 2 mm	 11 - 4 mm
02 - 3 mm	 14 - 5 mm
03 - 1/8 in.	 12 - 6 mm
04 - 5/32 in.	 13 - 8 mm
05 - 3/16 in.
06 - 1/4 in.
Resolution (Cycles/Rev)
C - 100 CPR
D - 192 CPR
E - 200 CPR
G - 360 CPR
A - 500 CPR
 I - 512 CPR
0 0
Lead
0 - Straight Leads
1 - Bent Leads
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for broadcom manufacturer: